
Immanuel Lutheran School, 2913 John Moore Road, Brandon, FL 33511 
2018-19 School Year Calendar 
 
 

Quarter 1 

Mon 08/13/18 First Day of School, 8:00 am 

Mon 09/03/18 NO SCHOOL – Labor Day 

Wed-Fri 09/26-28/18 NO SCHOOL – FL-GA Educators’ Conference, Daytona Beach 

Fri 10/12/18 Last Day of the Quarter 

HALF DAY – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

Quarter 2 

Mon 11/12/18 NO SCHOOL – Professional Day (Veterans Day Observance) 

Mon-Fri 11/19-23/18 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving Break 

Fri 12/21/18 Last Day of the Quarter 

HALF DAY – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

Quarter 3 

Mon – Fri 12/24 -01/04/19 NO SCHOOL – Christmas Break 

Mon 01/07/19 NO SCHOOL – Professional Day 

Tue 01/08/19 School resumes, 8:00 am 

Mon 01/21/19 NO SCHOOL – MLK, Jr Day 

Fri 02/01/19 HALF DAY – 12:00 pm dismissal (Grandparents Day) 

Mon 02/18/19 NO SCHOOL – Presidents’ Day 

Fri 03/15/19 Last Day of the Quarter 

HALF DAY – 12:00 pm dismissal 

 

Quarter 4 

Mon – Fri 03/18-22/19 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break 

Mon 03/25/19 NO SCHOOL – Professional Day 

Tue 03/26/19 School resumes, 8:00 am 

Fri 04/19/19 NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

Mon 04/22/19 NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday 

Mon 05/27/19 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day 

Fri 05/31/19 Last Day of School 

HALF DAY – 10:30 am dismissal 
 

 

approved by ILC&S School Board on 4/9/18 


